BUDDHISM - St Johns Library
Tde  callnumber  clasification GroupNumber LastName Rt  Dateofpu

After the Ecstasy, the Laundry

Buddhism Without Beliefs

Christian Zen

The Art of Happiness, A Handbook for Living
Thoughts on the East

Zen and Christians, The Journey Betweem
Zen and the Birds of Appetite

Zen Catholicism

Zen Gift to Christians

Zen Spirit, Christian Spirit

Friday, March 01, 2013

1.REL-BU-BQ566
1.REL-BU-BQ536
1.REL-BU-BQ559
1.REL-BU-BQ793
1.REL-BU-BQ470
1.REL-BU-BQ926
1.REL-BU-BQ460
1.REL-BU-BQ460
1.REL-BU-BQ928
1.REL-BU-BQ926

Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism
Buddhism

| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION
| RELIGION

Kornfield

Batchelor

Johnston

Dalai Lama & Cultler
Merton

Eusden

Merton

Graham

Kennedy

Kennedy

Jack
Stephen
William
Howard C.
Thomas
John Dystra
Thomas
Dom Aelred
Robert E.

Robert E.

2000
1997
1972
1998
1995
1981
1968
1963
2000
1995

Page 1 of 1



