

BUDDHISM - St Johns Library

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of pu
After the Ecstasy, the Laundry	1.REL-BU-BQ566	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Kornfield	Jack	2000
Buddhism Without Beliefs	1.REL-BU-BQ536	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Batchelor	Stephen	1997
Christian Zen	1.REL-BU-BQ559	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Johnston	William	1972
The Art of Happiness, A Handbook for Living	1.REL-BU-BQ793	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Dalai Lama & Cultler	Howard C.	1998
Thoughts on the East	1.REL-BU-BQ470	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Merton	Thomas	1995
Zen and Christians, The Journey Between	1.REL-BU-BQ926	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Eusden	John Dystra	1981
Zen and the Birds of Appetite	1.REL-BU-BQ460	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Merton	Thomas	1968
Zen Catholicism	1.REL-BU-BQ460	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Graham	Dom Aelred	1963
Zen Gift to Christians	1.REL-BU-BQ928	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Kennedy	Robert E.	2000
Zen Spirit, Christian Spirit	1.REL-BU-BQ926	Buddhism	I RELIGION	Kennedy	Robert E.	1995